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

201 Lorraine Blvd. Windsor Square
Offered at $4,975,000

Magnificent Spanish Colonial Revival Estate
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Meticulous Spanish Colonial Revival estate set back on majestic corner lot on the most sought after street in 
Windsor Square.  Designed by renowned architect G. Lawrence Stimson for the President of Southern California 
Gas Company. This sophisticated home retains its period specific character while providing the highest quality 
upgrades throughout.  The main floor includes grand entry, formal living room with fireplace, dining room, 
outstanding chef’s eat-in kitchen, family room, powder room, laundry room and California wine cellar.  Upper 
level has 4 bedrooms , 4 bathrooms and outdoor patio.  Designer touches throughout with Ann Sachs and 
Waterworks tile.  Professionally designed landscaping and lighting.  Whole house water filtration system, central 
 vac system, two-zone HVAC, sound system  and much more.  Short stroll to shops, restaurants, coffee shops & 
Sunday Farmer’s Market.

4 Beds | 5 Baths | 4,274 Sq. Ft. | 15,246 S. Ft. Lot

Open Tuesday 11:00-2:00

pete@coregroupla.com | 323.762.2561 
www.coregroupla.com

presented by
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LIVELIVE

ON-SITEON-SITE

I N T E R N A T I O N A L

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and                                       features of property. Info. is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE 01317331

B E V E R LY  H I L L S   |   B R E N T W O O D   |   C A L A B A S A S   |   E N C I N O   |   L O S  F E L I Z   |   L O S  O L I V O S   |   M O N T E C I T O     PA C I F I C  PA L I S A D E S   |   PA S A D E N A   |   S A N TA  B A R B A R A   |   S A N TA  M O N I C A   |   S H E R M A N  O A K S   |   S T U D I O  C I T Y   |   V E N T U R A

Let us help you

F I N D  Y O U R  P E R F E C T

$1,679,000  |  4639 Atoll Avenue, Sherman Oaks  |  5BD/4BA
S. Stillman/M. Kleinman  |  818.642.5567/818.448.9577

$2,695,000  |  26706 Provence Dr, Calabasas  |  6BD/7BA 
Marc & Rory Shevin  |  818.251.2456/818.251.2476

$28,000,000  |  1145 Arden Rd, Pasadena  |  10BD/11BA 
Cacarnakis/Chang  |  626.644.4262/626.818.1880

$5,195,000  |  200 Bentley Cir, Bel Air  |  5BD/6½BA 
Drew & Susan Gitlin  |  310.415.1968

$5,500,000  |  4260 Mariposa Dr, Hope Ranch  |  6BD/5BA 
Nancy Kogevinas  |  805.450.6233

$1,349,000  |  17000 Escalon Dr, Encino  |  3BD/2½BA 
Cameron/Spitz  |  818.380.2151/818.817.4284

$3,720,000  |  625 Haverford Avenue, Pacific Palisades  |  5BD/3½BA 
The Feil Group  |  310.230.3752



PAGE 41

bhhscalifornia.com

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and                                       features of property. Info. is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE 01317331

B E V E R LY  H I L L S   |   B R E N T W O O D   |   C A L A B A S A S   |   E N C I N O   |   L O S  F E L I Z   |   L O S  O L I V O S   |   M O N T E C I T O     PA C I F I C  PA L I S A D E S   |   PA S A D E N A   |   S A N TA  B A R B A R A   |   S A N TA  M O N I C A   |   S H E R M A N  O A K S   |   S T U D I O  C I T Y   |   V E N T U R A

$1,550,000  |  2365 Topanga Skyline Dr, Topanga  |  4BD/3BA 
Mario Acosta  |  818.515.1440

$1,599,000  |  15059 Rayneta Dr, Sherman Oaks  |  4BD/3BA 
Roger Lund  |  818.625.5258

$1,650,000  |  4058 Madelia Ave, Sherman Oaks  |  3BD/3BA 
Ian Brooks  |  310.428.6569

$775,000  |  2202 Polyscope Pl, Silver Lake  |  2BD/3BA 
Kirk Gerou  |  323.671.1272

$1,995,000  |  1940 Delta Street, Echo Park  |  4BD/4BA 
Y. Beranek/G. Salazar  |  424.343.4213/310.400.6756

$6,950,000  |  20715 Las Flores Mesa Dr, Malibu  |  Land 
Marco Rufo  |  310.230.3765

$1,310,000  |  5753 Ironwood Drive, Agoura Hills  |  4BD/4BA 
Joanie Louis  |  818.425.8516

bhhscalifornia.com
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 01317331/01810156/00949711

1830 VERDUGO VISTA DR, GLENDALE $2,188,000
VERDUGO VISTA VILLA (1926) - Romantic Spanish Med Estate 
w/ 2 guest houses on a half acre of private hilltop grounds.

1420 N LAUREL AVE #PH402, WEHO $1,249,000
Chic 2-story 2BD/2.5BA prime West Hollywood penthouse built in 
2005 with panoramic views & 4 outdoor terraces!

447 N DOHENY DR #401, BEVERLY HILLS $18,995/mo
Ultra-luxurious & chic fully furnished lease with incredible city 
views in one of Beverly Hills’ premier concierge doorman buildings.

BY APPOINTMENT

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

460 N PALM DR #305, BEVERLY HILLS $4,495,000
The largest residence (3600SF) in Beverly Hills’ newest (2015)  
“5-star” doorman condominium building, “460 Palm.”

1778 N ORANGE GROVE AVE, HLLYWD HILLS WEST  $1,649,000
Unbelievable value! Masterfully remodeled 1926 Hollywood 
Hills Spanish 3BD private and gated Villa w/ city views.

10750 WILSHIRE BLVD #304, WESTWOOD $899,000
Elegant & fully remodeled 2BD/2BA with impeccable finishes in 
the luxury full service building, “The Westford.”

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

BY APPOINTMENT

NEW LISTING

REDUCED LUXURY LEASE

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00949711 / 01810156 / 01317331

8916 ASHCROFT AVE, WEST HOLLYWOOD, CA 90069 OFFERED AT $1,695,000
Charming Hamptons-Style 2BD/2.5BA Cottage in prime WeHo/Melrose. Light & bright living and dining areas w/ fireplace & hardwood floors 
throughout, plus a private deck & landscaped yard great for entertaining. Additional (unpermitted) converted garage guest home/office w/ bath. 

JUST LISTED

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director

310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director

310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

WWW.8916ASHCROFT.COM

OPEN TUES 11-2
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WEHO  PENTHOUSE

JODEE JEAN LEMON
310.363.9210
jodee@jodeelemon.com
616croftpenthouse.com

Designer upgraded penthouse just steps away from Melrose Place and the West Hollywood 
Design District. This spacious two bedroom two and a half bathroom is luxury loft-style living 
at it’s best. Professional kitchen with top appliances opens to living area with 17’ ceilings and 
15’ windows of panoramic views of the Sunset Strip. This newer constructed condo has its 
own private rooftop deck equipped with hot tub, views of Hollywood Sign and Downtown LA. 

616 N Croft Ave, #PH9  |  West Hollywood | 2BD/2.5BA Offered at $2,060,000

OPEN TUES 11-2
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Located just minutes from Hollywood and hidden behind mature hedges in Beachwood is a character Spanish 
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